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2. in a perplexed
5. quickly

10.
15.

17.
18.

19.
21.

25.
26.

a fact
a person

gloomily
strong belief

hatred
responsible by law

superior
control

. to make smaller
. flinch
. not ceasingly

. confused

Down

. strong displeasure

. hot clear

. hot interested
. disbelief

. dazed state

. indifferently

. can't understand

11. what is generally
believed

12. understanding
13. a disregard

14. swerved

16. imitate

20. turn aside

22. forewarning

23. without purpose

24. young
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